

CNR No: PBLDC10011352021

CIS No: CHI/77/2021

State VS GURJEET SINGH etc.

Present: Sh.Harjinder Singh, APP for the State.
Accused in custody.
Sh.J.R Wadhera, Advocate, Counsel for the complainant.
Sh. Gaurav Kant, Advocate, Counsel for the accused.

Accused Gurjeet Singh produced in the court today by jail authorities.

PW1 Karnail Kaur failed to appear despite being bound down.

Bailable warrants issued to PW Balwant Singh received duly executed but he failed to appear today.

The case is accordingly adjourned to **14.10.2021** for prosecution evidence.

Let, bailable warrants of PW1 Karnail Kaur in the sum of Rs.5000/- with one surety in the like amount and warrant of arrest of PW Balwant Singh be issued for the date fixed.

The accused be produced in the court on the date fixed.

Date of Order:01.10.2021
Sugandhi

(Ramandeep Neetu)
JMIC/Samrala
UID No.PB0452