

CNR No: PBJLB10012442022

CIS No: CHI-77-2022

PUNJAB STATE VS HARRY etc.

Present: Sh. Ricky Chodha, Ld. APP for the state.

Accused Dinesh Kumar on bail.

Accused Dinesh Kumar present. Accused Harry and Mohit not present. Let notice to accused Harry and Mohit be issued for 12.09.2022.

Date of Order: 06-08-2022

*konika sharma*

(Sukhmandeep Singh)

Judicial Magistrate First Class

UID NO . PB00642